$385,000 - 4321 S K Street, Tacoma

MLS® #2343957

$385,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,611 sqft
Residential on 0.15 Acres

South Tacoma, Tacoma, WA

Create your own oasis with this 3-bedroom,
1.75-bathroom home on a large, fully fenced
lot is a fixer-upper with tons of potential! The
spacious living room features hardwood floors
and wood-wrapped windows. The large
kitchen offers plenty of space and character.
Upstairs, there are two bedrooms with the
possibility to create a third by walling off an
open area. The full bathroom upstairs includes
a charming clawfoot tub. Off the kitchen, you'll
find a basement with full-height ceilings, dry
conditions, and utility hookups, including
washer and dryer. With a little vision and
elbow grease, this home can shine once
again. Dona€™t miss the chance to make it

your own!

Built in 1911

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price

Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2343957
$385,000
$385,000
$239

3

2

1

1,611
0.15
1911
Residential




Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Traditional
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 4321 S K Street
Area 51 - South Tacoma
Subdivision South Tacoma
City Tacoma

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98418

Amenities

Parking None

Interior

Interior Features Water Heater
Appliances Dishwasher(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Curbs, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Tacoma
Elementary Whitman

Middle Giaudrone Mid Sch
High Lincoln High

Additional Information

Days on Market 144
Cumulative Days on Market 144
Days on Website 128



